AGENDA

Environmental Advisory Council
Monday, April 18, 2016, 7:30 P.M.
Township Administration Building

8230 Old York Road, Elkins Park, PA 19027

7:30 P.M.

7:35P.M.

8:05 P.M.

8:50 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

4.

5.

Approval of the March 21, 2016 Meeting Minutes

Committee Reports

A.
B.
C.
D.

Communications and Engagement
Water and Ecology

EAC School Board Liaison
Energy and Emissions

Old Business

A.
B.
C.
D.

E.

Discussion regarding Electronic Voting/Electronic Meetings
Review of Outreach to Other Township Groups

Discussion of participation in Downtown Glenside Arts Festival on
April 30, 2916

Discussion of Sustainable Cheltenham at Arts in the Park on June
5,2016

Discussion about Green Purchasing for the Township and School
District

New Business

Adjournment

(.

§ryan T. Havir
Township Manager




